
CASE MANAGEMENT 
04/26/2012 - Thursday 

 

Hearing 
Time Defendant Case Number Attorney 

8:30 AM  Cespedes, Jose L 12-CF-014507  Brown/Bouchard   

8:30 AM  Clark, Tommy Kelson 12-CF-014742  Serrano/Kruszka 
  

8:30 AM  Davis, Debra Ann 12-CF-014743  Serrano/Kruszka 
  

8:30 AM  Keep, Marc Jason 12-CF-014767  Siggs/Walsh 
  

8:30 AM  Lewis, Quayshun Addnus 
Donte 

12-CF-014801  Brown/Kruszka 
  

8:30 AM  Moore, Gregory Earl 11-CF-020123  Brown/Miskovich 
  

8:30 AM  Ward, Jerry M 12-CF-014775  Serrano/Viacava 
  
  

9:00 AM  Nunez, Osman Rodolfo 12-CF-014680  Serrano/Miskovich 
  

9:30 AM  Eason, James Frederick 12-CF-014839  Donnorummo/Kruszka 
  

9:30 AM  Ivy, Underially R 12-CF-014820  Siggs/Gillis 
  

9:30 AM  Ivy, Underially R 12-CF-014821  Siggs/Gillis 
  

9:30 AM  Ivy, Underially R 12-CF-014822  Siggs/Gillis 
  

9:30 AM  Morrison, Isaiah 12-CF-014877  Brown/Viacava 
  

10:00 AM  Wheeler, Amanda L 12-CF-014901  Siggs/Viacava 
  

 
PRETRIAL CONFERENCE 

 

Hearing 
Time Defendant Case Number Attorney 

9:00 AM  Benitez, Edwin 12-CF-014102  Serrano/Gillis   

9:00 AM  Buckner, Craig Michael 12-CF-014287  Serrano/Kruszka 
  

9:00 AM  Disarno, John Anthony 11-CF-020222  Brown/Kruszka 
  

9:00 AM  Disarno, John Anthony 12-CF-014150  Brown/Kruszka 
  
  

9:00 AM  Hubbard, Eric W 12-CF-014380  Siggs/Walsh 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Willie Earl 12-CF-014134  Brown/Walsh 
  

9:00 AM  Williams, Willie Earl 12-CF-014135  Brown/Walsh 
 


